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10PCE TUBE SPANNER SET METRIC 25301 BY KINCROME

Manufactured from 2mm thick steel tube, chemically
blackened

Thin wall construction for tight working locations
Comes in vinyl wallet with tie cord

Contents:

SKU
8700882

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Quantity Per Pack

Metric Sizes: 6 x 7mm, 8 x 9mm, 10 x 11mm, 12 x 13mm, 14

X 15mm, 16 x 17mm, 18 x 19mm, 20 x 22mm
2 Piece Tommy Bar: 145 x 6.5mm, 145 x 8mm

Part # Price
25301 $57.95

Spanner Set - Tube
8700882

25301
9312753440011
Kincrome

240 mm
86 mm
85 mm
0.99 kg

0.99 kg
10
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