

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **10PCE TUBE SPANNER SET METRIC 25301 BY KINCROME**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8700882		25301	\$57.95

Model	
Туре	Spanner Set - Tube
SKU	8700882
Part Number	25301
Barcode	9312753440011
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	240 mm
Product Width	86 mm
Product Height	85 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.99 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.99 kg
Quantity Per Pack	10

Manufactured from 2mm thick steel tube, chemically blackened

Thin wall construction for tight working locations Comes in vinyl wallet with tie cord

## **Contents:**

Metric Sizes: 6 x 7mm, 8 x 9mm, 10 x 11mm, 12 x 13mm, 14

x 15mm, 16 x 17mm, 18 x 19mm, 20 x 22mm 2 Piece Tommy Bar: 145 x 6.5mm, 145 x 8mm